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GRABENH0RST SPECIALSFor Sale SUtcellaneooj WELL FURN. alp. rm. H. C. water
tn room, uost m. Men only. 737 Cen

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 17 $ Bdrm OS! 1 floor, basement. dauhU mmrmm bua lit V --- " n.trict. puw maw12 GAUGE double barrel shotgun, st

new. Call H. W. Elgin. Jr.
ter.

PLEASANT Room la private borne.
1140 Center St.

ROOM FOR Beat. Cooking priv. 980

L ' $l0t DOWN
LU health forces sal ml downtown reataurant Un .ai - "

GOOD HOMES PRICED RIGHT
3 bdrm. fireplace, full basmt

1040 Shipping Street 818400TOILETS, new, close coupled andFor Sale MiAeellaneotu lia right and the rent reasonable. . . .washdowa. DeLong dishwasher. Wis 2 bdrm. 1 acre of good soil.

ONE OF SALEM'S FINEST COURTS
Consisting of $ strictly mod. units,

partially furnished, hdwd.' firs, fur-
nished, fireplace, garages. A well kept
place. Income $450 per mo. Can be
handled on $18,000 down, balance $200
per mo. Call G. H. Grsbenborst Jr. .

UfcST 1JUYS
2 Bedrooms j -

Vnflalabed Suburban lOOxlN lot.Well. Full price $3,000.

Oregon G. I.
3 bedroom home with uafia. upstairs.

CoV?H'iy redecorated. V A. Priv.well. Chicken house. lawn at

corona motors. 3 HJ. and 6 HJ. with SWAP
1$ acres) excellent soli. Keizer diatrlet. 4 Mm Ku - - ..n.nrran at. fn.

pleasAnTsTpT" rm. for man, 1050 Room for another home,
CR06LEY ralio-phorogra- ph. $100. clutch, new. Phone $50 N. Win

ter St. I East. 960 Fairvtew house for small house In trsde., -
9 Acres excellent soiL KeirTr District. 2 bdrm marf iiw.kl. w..

reorwsy. pn. 47. .
SLEEPING' ROOM la nice borne. Ph. 2 bdrm. home close-i-n. Good.

11.500
Wieo w. stn. Phon

FRUGIL OU Circulator. $ room six, VPtlNg POPCORN machine In good 1020 N. Cottage not quite finlshed swap for small home in North Salem.$50.00. 596 So. 14th St Salem. Phon 4 bdrm. home. 6 yrs. old.MOD. SLEEP, rm. for men. PrL ent
condition. Large lata model, moder
te price. Ph. Albany 764. t. SIOOO DOWN -

New 2 bdrm bom, stairway to uBfiaishad attic, lunlmmi flMn I trass 2ioa dan. ri.11Shrub,Englewood. 1880 N. 23rd 10.500Phone. Ph. 33425. 1505 N. CaoitoLBJC. MALE bulldog. I mo, old. - " " ---ji . l. IMONITOR Washer. Ilk : new. $3$. WU HSW Ml - im7M. jlZth St. Hardware. 1430 S. 12th $1300 Downyhone 31. ROOM FOR rent. 1 or 2 adults.
priv. 878 N. Cottage.

SPECIAL
LOT FOR DUPLEX 50 X 114 ft.paved street, close to school, bus In

front. Price $1,300. Call Cob urn L. Gra-
benhorst. .

4 bdrm. Colonial type. No. 3
zone. 853 N. Commercial St. 16.000

Call Roy Ferris.
CLOSE IN AT 853 N. COMMERCIAL

i 109 ACRES EASTt bdrm borne, garage, berriea and fUferta. Very Goad terms: ImmediateNEW Westinghous deluxe range andUSED 9 IT. elec. refrlg.. ilc rin(.Beautyrest mr ttreaa. springs and bed. 7 eu. rt. refrigerator. CaU JOSS, D NICK comfortable rm. suitable for 2
Ph.

..bedroom mod. horn la good cond.WUl takeear aa dewa payment. FullP
Oregon. - ST.

4 bdrm. home in excellent residen
t ACRX SOUTH

2 room houa. Garage, chicken house 82500 full arioa. 81000 .00 down. 133 OS
davenport, toilet l s. commercial.

PEKINGESE pups for Christmas. Ph. HOLLYWOOD sleep, rm Ph. 93.Crocheted Gifts tial district. No. 3 zone. Full basmt.
98. TWO Claude St. per month.

: ,s ACRX NORTHEAST
t room house. Living room. Kitchen clean Carafe, all In atrawberriM

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 Portland Rd, J

Ph. Ev. $-- 33 S9

mad to order for Christmas. Pot holdVACUUM cleaner, good cond. $8. For Rent Apartmentsers, chair sets, runners, dollies, etc.
Phone for Dric.

INCOME & LIVING QUARTERS
This property will show aa excel-

lent return on investment and la ddition

will' provide roomy Oat forowner. 7 sleeping rooms plua apt. Lo-
cated close to new shopping area. No.
2 apartment house zone. Call Peter H.

$3800 00.Phone .

PHILIPPINE rattan 3 pc. liy. rm. et.

sawdust beat. hdwd. firs, open stair-
case, fireplace, den. , bath down andfull bath up. Lge. liv. rm. din. rm.dble. garage. This location is excel-lent for either business or apt house.Priced right. Drive by it and then Call
Earl West.

GOOD USED player oiano. Juat rm 1 RM. APT. All utilities furn. Ladyvacuum cleaner, rug. auytag wasner,
dlshet. etc. Sun, only. 450 Morgan Ave, cooo. szoo. ml . box 113. Sllverton.

11 ACRES SOUTH
4 aoom house, some orchard. 83506.00.

SUBURBAN
11 acre with modern two bedroom bom. Gas range. Electric hot water

prer. saa. rn. jttwi.
4 RM. APT., well furn.. adulU only.Ph. Black 192.WEST1NGHOUSE elec. roaster oven. Ceiser.1580 center St.7 ft. Philco refrigerator, nearlv new115. call after 6 p.m.

a nice rooms first floor. 3 nice rooms
St. Full brnit.. choice location, pricedo aeU. easy terms.
Eatep Real Estate Co.

--DOtgg
35 a. St. pt, s.a?ns

16 ROOM HOME I blksTfromLadd St Bush Bank. Inela. I --mm i n

' rURN. APT. Small children accented. beater) Oil Circulator go with gal. Bus on block. Th p4c 18 $6500 00 terms
of $1200 down, balance $50 per mo.Garden Rd. Rt. 5. Box 115.FRESHLY Painted girl's Hawthorne 1? GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORSSWING cut-o- ff saw. ExcelL cond.bicycle. See at 2333 Center St. season

able. NEW UNFURNMtd. on table bench. spacious 2 B.R. apt.630 Union st. 134 S. Liberty StreetInq. at 570 S. Liberty Phone BURT PICHA, REALTORS
Phonef Ev.COU CLUBS, men's, Ed Redmond. Heavy duty type.

LUMBER, grade 3 and 4. mixed. 2 in. Evenings 69. 23-F-- 14.UPSTAIRS APT. 4 Ue. rooms.NEW 231 N. High St. I wltn uper firepUc. DR., dea. study.I Irons Ac 2 woods, bac. 139. Ladles Users of liquor need not apply. PhoneLady Burke. 4 irons. 2 woods. $30. Exe.
cortd. Phone

and shiplap, $35 per M. Delivery. Ph.
Commercial Lumber Co. 3165

S. Com'l. St.
31 153. " .. nwo. iuu nasement.aew furaac. lge. lot. apt. son. Qualityf0"; "." loc. la good for rent--GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.MODERN APT. with private bath aRUMMAGE Sale over Greenba urn's rerniterator. 4b w. winter.of Amcr Open House Sunday 1853 N. Capitol Phon "'tVrS: 'Tues Dee. 7. Daughters CEDAB POSTS Ph 68F22

PLASTI-KOT- E. the cellophane-lik- e 4 RM. APT. Partly furn.. private bath. nut ac iuuh, 1 nia 3 Bit.icsn Revolution. Small child accepted. Close in. 595 N. Folks, there's no us telling you about the prices on bouses, but her are I homl pU,t- - ,nt-- LR.- - at DR. coveredFRIGIDAIRE ironer. nearly new. $75, finish for floors. linoleum, woodwork,
requires no waxmg. rront. 1:30 to 4 JO at 3435 North 34th St. (Just north of Sunnyview Av.) I w P10" ount to ,tnow- - esTfuU h.w,.." 7'," h- -1240 S. 15th St. 3 RS. 4 BATH. Adults. References.YEATER APPLIANCE CO.CANARY Sineera $10. Hens. 13. Mrs. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION OF NEWLY COMPLETED 2 BEDROOM HOME I wi k... .n vi. A. k. R An. .... itir. itv. 1 ..Irarag. Corner lot. Unaueation.hi'. tk.4145 N. River Rd.

CLEAN, quiet warm 2 rm. apt. MidX. W. Harrttt Rt S. Box 475. Ph.
WALLLNSAK microscope, new. $35 Produce WITH AN EAST FRONT. HARDWOOD FLOORS THRUOUT. LARGE INSIDK I 4 bedrooms. Low down paymenU and easy terms. ' I U?1 ?al w. hav o"ered;thls yesr,

UTILITY ROOM. ATTACHED GARAGE. CITY BUS V, BLOCK. Very nice at- - ' I gT l0" bus. boat. .1 , . .. . . I Have vou been lookina for a eood business lately? If ma. vou won't M --Jf.Jy this at 87350.
le aeeo lady
PARTLY furnished new 2 room priPhone

ATX. WOOL. 0 z 10'i rue. walnut fin All elec. 2 adults. frc we nave JOO conventional load ready to go on thU prop-- to miss these good buys we have fou you. We have auto courts, locker plants. I I XT . T J.'GOOD WALNUTS 25c lb. 590 Che-- vat apt. ft garage.
lshed Iron bed Ac coil springs. Chest of rty. Full price $7950. THIS HOME IN A VERY DESIRABLE RESTRICTED1460 N. Summer,mawa Rd. V mi. W. of Keizer school. apartment bouses or any kind of business you are interested in. - . I -- v... MVitb u-mi- uu vu.

. 1 164 g. ComT St. Ph. l.iuPh. WU1 deliver NICE APT., walking distance. 1 or 2 DISTRICT NORTHEAST. MOVE RIGHT IN IMMEDIATELY.drawers, drop head Daws sewing ma-
chine, all like new. 3390 Livingston ave. You can buy restaurant equipment and stock worth $8,000 aew. 2 years old. I lovelyTETJETTHH a MTirturmp. 330 Belle vue.FEW SACKS dried walnuts Q 15c. --KPT, for only $4500 good terms. This is a good bargain, investigate this. I FHA loan approved. 82200 down VervPh. private bath. 790 N. Church.KEESHOND pups, perfect compan-
ion for child or adult. Unusual and
rare. A National dog of Holland. A. K.

I neat and modern. 1 niA iPh. 34335.
If iyou wish to get out in the country and do some farming, w hay aQ I full basement, oil (uium mrJLZi2 RM. furnished apt. 255 DivisionT JOE L. BOURNE, REALTOR

1140 N. Capitol PhoneWanted Miscellaneous kinds of farms from $ to 700 acres. Call oa us for w have many good farms I floors. Located on oaved at. U binrk to$18 MO. furn. apt. 2252 Simp- -
listed. I I bus. See It anytime. W have the key.son. southeast corner or rord.

C. registered. 1911 N. Church, saiem.
COCKER puppies. Reg. A. K. C. from

Ch. Stock. Red. Also Red 6c White Par-
ti's. Give a live Christmas present to

TALLMAN RIAL tJlTATf ,WOULD like to store you oiano for 2 RM. APT. with kitchenette, close In. W are in the position to offer you an exchange deal for your property or I T29N. Com'l St. ph.the very careful. Private use of it. Rev. 840. Men or working couple. 679 N. High. tax ypur automoou as part payment.Orlando Jewell. Salem. Rt. 4. Box 484. J35830.bring Joy all year. Will hold untu Dec.
24. Mrs. Ralph Plane. Rt. 3. Box 99. WANTED 38 caliber Colt Super. EXCLUSIVE f

This S bdrm alaatered home 'with
LOOK

At this one 87500. over BOO aa. rV--tFL'RN. OR UNTUrM. i room apt. One Our salesmen are always happy to give you any Information or show any$1000 down partly furnished, on BR.
sll Electric home, LR. Kit. garage lot
100 x 100. 2 years old. $3250. Call Phil

Sllverton. Ore. Ph. Red 193. Will trade Elk rifle. Ph. 21360. , blk. north of Stat Capitol. Ph. property you wish. Just call 31 and we'll giv you prompt and courteous liv. rn. din. rm kit-- bath. covmIFLOOR FURNACE, 5--6 room. Never PIANO TUNING after 6:30 p.m
2 bedrooms. LR. dinette and kit. nicebath, Hwd. floors throughout insulated,
oil Fur. gar attached located la Keizer

service. ceilings. Sprinkling system in yard.uncrated. Sacrifice $125. Portable Wills Music Store Salem 2 RM. UNFURN. upsUirs apt. Quiet 10L1 Woodshed and carat. In Enslewoodwasher, excellent. $15. 99 McGilchrist lady. Share 3rd rm. kit. priv. No pets.
uani.

$1500 down, very nice one BR. LR.
DR. Kit. bath, utility, garage, paved
street $5500. Call Phil DahL

mat, high & dry.
T W S A a 1 a ml, nk Dist. Total price 86JO0. 8 Bergland.701 N. Church St.

EVENING
J. Zeeb J. Herr
H. Clark NoonchesterWanted FurnitureSt iCANARY singers. $10.00 and up. ART MADSEN JMODgRN Apartment, Phone

I
joSTTSiSrS. cornerCages. 1373 Lee St. 2 AND 1 rm. apts also trailer house lot. earaae a hmu coito 1328 State St. Ph. Ram.USED FURNITURE. PhoneBRUNSWICK phonograph. 1 wicker . mi TT.i I - t ' North 23rd St. 3 BR.s. LR. DR. Kit, LEE OHMART & CO., REALTORS'

USED FURNITURE Phone 85.
pace. i.iubc m. iw vnnm.
2 RM. furnished apT Very close in $2000 down buys this Enclish tvnesettee. 1375 Lee St.

164.50 KEYSTONE S MM. Movie cam- - bath, Hwd, floors, full Bsmt. auto,
S.D. furnace, fireplace, back yard
fenced, fine lawn 8c shrubs, garage,No. drinkers. 607 N. Commercial. For Sale Farms i3 Bedroom home. LR. DR. Kit. 8c nook

one bath, full Bsmt. pined fur. locatedMiscellaneous 2 RM. furn. apt., $5 week. Prefer eld. in Hollywood Dist.
era with film and lea. case $50. 2785
Brook St. Phone

COCKER PUPS. Registered. 1625 N.
$10,500. cau Phil DahL

CLOSE IN AND COMFORTABLE
Just listed a cozy 2 bedroom horn

within easy walking distance of busi-
ness area. Extra large bedrm. down.

erly gentleman. Ph. 35276.
FURNISHED apU. Adults. Ph. 88. $4300LEARN AUTO BODY REPAIRlth. St. SINGLES, DOUBLES. aU mod., elec. full basement with excellent automaticTrain at home, to cash in on. great atC - f . 4 mEd Byrkit & Go. RealtorsTRAILER HOUSE HEATER funuee- - fimlv. rwi h.rHiww4 ftrmrm I w TITi' V"' "WV ""O. mmheat, city - sch. bus. 3580 S. Com'l.opportunities in this big demand field.New Duo Therm. 940 S. 14th. wi. ti n m 7sn r. sun - ?" 3. miles irom aalem, I- -Learn welding, spray painting, metal 2 RM. FURN. apt. 2605 Maple Ave

LOOK PRICE REDUCED LOOK
From $9,750 to $8,500 on a good mod-

ern hfm located close to Catholic
church! and school north. This horn is
only 7 yrs. old. insulated and weather-strippe- d,

automatic heat, nice attached
garagei patio. This home should sell
yery soon, so better call Bob Sullivan
at one.

:

A PICTURE HOUSE 1951 MODEL

- - - - 1 cnnt tor 0ub-divUlo-na" TABLE TOP style, full size electric 339 Chemeketa St. Office Ph. 33101Evening phone 23277 or 33434work. etc. write now lor fiujs xacts. Phone DO YOU WANT REAL F.H.A. TERMS f
Her is a 2 bedrm. ranch horn withrange, good shape, iiuu. stwu roruana Auto-Craf- ts Training 430. co paper. S10300Bd. Phone MECHANICALLY minded men look REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATEFor Rent HousesGOOD USED 40 gal. elec. hot water into Refrigeration and Air Conditioning r- - 11 Salem, bldgs.

ZSLFlfJl y2JiJLl VtehtTlstSlfM ut are good 8c bv.ble. SoJ isheater. 137.50. 833 oax st. as a profitable future career, write eellent at all can a irrigated.CHILD'S Red suit, like new: also 38 ACRES CLOSE TO SCHOOLUtilities Inst.. 431, co paper. water on. vacant, move in tomorrow.FARM HOUSE. 8 miles from town.
$ room modern horn with base jultra modern new horn locatedThiseast. 835 a mo. Ph. 2 bedroom modern home in good

neighborhood close to bus. Fenced In
new dresses, size 3. 534 N. Winter.

AIRCO Acetylene welder, practically $32,000 II j

48 acres an pavement lust 4 milement. Strawberries, boysenberries, oats of beautiful Morningsidc bilL 2on topDental Plate Repair
TWO -- HOUR SERVICE Oi MOST

CASES
new. 2525 Myrtle. ADULTS ONLY. Partly furn.. $35.

Wallace Rd. Inquire at 630 Union St.
CABIN vacancy for two. Rates. 3 mi.

You can't duplicate the 4,a terms on
this home. Call Mrs. Mankertz eves.

(Don't miss this on I)
NOTE

Our salespeople will be happy to
serve you on nite calls

from Salem. This property is fullylovely bdrms. plus den. Den makes con9 FT. COLDS POT refrigerator, used
and vetch. 6 stanchion barn. Other
good outbuildings. Stock and equip, go.
Price 815.000. Will trade for small house
in Salem. No. 1028.

venient 3rd bedrm: 2 bath rms; fine oil
furnace, extra nice double garage: car--on Dallas hg'y. Box 822.Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
equipped ac haa good buildings. Lots of
them and all la 1st cuts cond. $8- -

will handle. .NEW 4 RMS. Not modern or turn..Adolph Bldg.. State 8c Com. Ph.

back yard. $8850. No. 234.

BUSINESS
or- warehouse site. 80 x 265 street oa
2 sides, railroad trackage to rear.
Only $3750.

$10 DOWN
on lots with water, electricity, bus
service, nut trees. See them today I $13

draperies, washer and dryer
this home is a must. Call

Thelma Mankertz ' Z2

Bill Stewart
Bob Sullivan

$40. 4120',i Gary St. N. on Cherry ave.
to Alder, out Alder to Gary.AUTO painting, lust a shade better Mrs. Mankertz for appointment. Price486 ACRESoy Ray ETTER Call Shrock Motor Co 2 B.R. HOUSE, auto. heat. Restricted Warren Brasher$22,500,

II. E. Corey Real Estate
1464 Marion St. ' I

Phon day or eve. or .
Dairy Farms j

Very good soil. Year round creek.dist. Refs. $80. Write Statesman Box
Mattresses. Capital Bed Co. Ph. 427. Mostly sowed to crops. A good buy at

$20,000. No. 1009. LEE OHMART & CO., REALTORSWANT TO Buy Used Cameras, at per mo. on oaiance.3 RM. modern furn. cottage. Ph. 26616.
PARTLY FURN 5 rm. house on Prin--lenses McEwan Photo Shop 433 state Phone 30 Acres, eouloped to handle 20 head477 Court St.- 96 -WEATHER strips Pullman. Ph. 65. gle road. $60 mo. Ph. 27281 after 12 noon Eve. Ph.REIMANN FOR. REAL ESTATE of cow or mora. Good Amity soli. Fouror Sunday.WATER WELL drilling Domestic or

201 South High St Phoneirrigation Duf field Bros. Rt 9 Box
pearoom modern nom. cios to school
and stores, and on a paved road. Full
prtc $18,000. j

3 RM. FURN. cottage. Ph.
5 RM. MODERN house. Write States

$ months. Phone
PUPS to give away. Call after 5 pjn.

90 Abrams Ave.
OATS a VETCH HAV. Good quality,

$30 per ton. Out State St, to Pen 4
Corners, turn right 1 mi., turn left on
Mac lea y rd. Across from Rickey sen.
Ph.

VeRY GOOD clean used all wool
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

3 B.R. HOUSE by Dec. 15. Wired forcoat, 18. 3385 Rawlins. Ph. 07. North Commercial St.. tenant sleeps Highway 99 South. Everything the best
days, please don't disturb. clectrid heat, tile firs. Call for appt.ranee, reasonable. 2525 Myrtle.FIRST MORTGAGE loans at Wj

F H A St construction loans

n.mu. ''Hi I
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

1140 N. Capitol Ph. Eve.
139 ACRES East of Salem on paved

--road. 80 A. Under Cultivation.
5 A. Timber, the rest in good
pasture land. Year around
creek. Deep well with water
system. 3 bedroom house, larg
barn and other good outbuild- -.
lngs. Easy terms and small
down payment to the right par-
ty. Or will trad for house ia
town. Total price $15,000, For
more information call Pal Jar-tn-tt

with (

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'a N. Commercial St.

Phone Eves. 3-- J9

MR. SMALL FARM BOYl. fUreT
your deal. 20 acres rich prod. loam
near town ac schl. Good small home,garage, amali barn St Pltrv. hs. sorincs.

REG. Doberman female, sixcel. dispo-
sition. Also Shelties, grown stock. Nel-- 2 PARTLY turn, rooms. 11. U.K.. win A CHRISTMAS SPECIAL LOOK

Call DICK SMART

$20,000
NEAR HOSPITALS

New 7 bedroom, 2 bathroom home.
Ideal for rooming house Income. Beau-
tifully finished. Very weU built.

Call D. L. Bishop

CHAS. HUDKINS.& SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone

339 Chemeketa Phon help children or invalid. Best refs. No Nearly new 2 bedroom home, small W have a 4 bedrm suburban horn come, property within walking dis-
tance of the new medical center anderest Kenners. m. 2. Turner. smoking or drinking. Statesman Box lot but very eood location, elec. water I in eood condition lor Sosoo. J', acres,' SW1NC MACHINE, oil circulator. 42B heater, hardwood floors, close in Chicken hse. and extra bldg. Deep

SEE US FOR
ATTRACTIVE FARM LOANS

ONLY 4 INTEREST
9 to 40 Years and NO Commission 4 B.R. HOUSE, or 3 B.R. with denwood circulator. Beds ft spring.

toilet ft mlac. Mac's. 145 S. Church ONLY 845O0 JUST $1500 down. well, j

GOOD RENTAL BUSINESS ZONE BRAND NEWClose in WiU pay up to $100 mo. PhSAVE HALF I gas oven. 20

hospital. Priced at $11,000.
Approximately A. good garden

soil with $ bedroom house, exception-
ally well built aU plastered, double
plumbing, full basement automatic oil
furnace. We can arrange convenient
terms for you. Priced at $9450.

LEO N. CHILDS. INC. Close in, good 2 bedroom home, full I Firs, taren't dry yet. But owner says
basement, auto heat, an excellent buy I sell. Large living rm. Hwd firs, thru--SALESMAN with Gerber Productscu. ft. Super Cold refrigerator. 6 ft.

elec. mixer, apple peeler, and other ba-
kery equipment. 980 Fairvtew Av. C

? REALTORS Co. needs 3 bedrm. home immediately zor me iuture. 9500. lout, auect nest. 2 gooa sezea oearms,
344 Stat SL Phone Excel, care guaranteed. Moderate rent. BEER PARLOR AND RESTAURANT attached gar. Large lot. priced S0000.00.p. Etheridge. Gerber Products Co.. 79 S.E. Taylor, Call DentDown town location, doing very eoodWARDS Appliance Service Dept. of' ENGLEWOOD DISTRICTPortland. Ore. Don GatesMoney to Loanters complete service facilities for an 2 OR 3 B.R. unfurn. house. Adults 4 bedrms In this lovely .home. Hwd

firs. Fireplace. Master bedrm downJust
business, first grsde fixtures, good
lease. No phone information please.

Rudy Calaba &, Co.,

P. H. Bell, Realtor,
361 Chemeketa St.

Ph.
Eve.

Advance rent if desired. CallMontgomery Ward appliances,
call 91.

yr. stream, fenced, woven wire. Priced
right at $3500. . 1

$4500. $1000 DOWN. $35 month. 2
bdrm. home, liv. rm. and din. rm. com-
bined. 2 lge. bdrms., kitchen wired for
range. Includes wood rsnge and large
circulating oil heater. Store room, nice
yard, variety fruit, about 5 min. walk
to State Office Bldg. Immediate pos-
session. Contact

Allen Jones or

Full bath. 3 bedrm 1 up a bath. Fullafter 5 or Sat. or SunFARM and CITY LOANS
4V and 8ELECTRIC hair clippers, hair dryers. basmt loll heat 2 car gar. Call Maddy2 BDRM. HOUSE. Furn. or partly Larsen Home & Loan 1C0.Your own terms of repayment with- - furn. Small children. Ph.wtDrators. bathroom scales.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO. in reason Cash for Real Estate Con
Realtors

Phone 231 N. High St
Eve. or

184 8. ComX St Ph. Ev.VETERAN, employed Parrish JuniorusaveL, sano and silt Delivered, or tracts and ' Second Mortgages.
for app.

Olson Reeve Realtors
j 945 S. Commercial
Phone Eve.

3 BLOCKS to Sr. Hi. Sch. Liv. rm.
21 x 18 Nic din. rm. Kit has built in
refrigerator and range 2 LC- - BJt down,
1 lg. fin. Rm. up. Full basm. auto, oil

High, desires 2 bdrm. furn. or unfurn.CAPITOL SECURITIES COPh.an your truck' at the pit house by Dec. 15. Priced right. Ph207 Pioneer Trur Bldg Phone 7162 AcreageSEEmornings, or p.m. AskCHRISTMAS TREES Mabel Needham, Realtors
341 State St.. Rm. 4

Phone Sunday
ht ovcrsiz ga. This is really a nic
horn.for Lloyd Bennett. I HIGHWAY FRONTAGEAUTO LOANS

WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.
1LESS THAN 1 ac. between Prlnsl.AH sizes of choice trees at reason this $4500. 3 bedrm. horn,

garage, paved St. Close in. On Klttrth River road and on PortlandTELE. EMPLOYE. empL. wife ac nur $2200 DOWN
Bal. of $8800 on F.H.A. loan. 2& vr.able prices. 3000 Portland Rd. highway. One owner will take car orsery sch. age daughter, desire mod.S. Church St. Ph.182USED DUO-THER- M oil heater. I to SOMEfurn. apt. Ph. between 8 JO a.m. BY OWNER 3 bedrm. all modern.

Lovely view. Ph. 923 Terrace Dr. piCKup : in iraae.
TALLMAN REAL ESTATE'Parking Aplenty

Lie. M159-S1- 54
6c 5 proom lite, 349.50. easy terms.

GOOD HOUSEKEEPING INC.
467 Court St. Phone

725 N. Com'l St. Ph.buy $5250. 2 bedrm. home.
75 x 150 lot, and rental unitBY STATE Senator: 2 B.R. apt or

old 2 BR horn each B.R. Lg. enough
for twin beds. 1 x 12 din. rm. Nice
liv. rm. with fir pic. and ent. halt,
full basm. with auto, oil ht lg. lot.
Bus by the door. A real bargain. See

"

Boone road, W. of 99. Termg. 1117 Hine.
310.500.00 Very good 4 bedrm. 'mod-

em home. Large L. room, Flrpl. Nice
floors, bsmt furn. Elect water heater.Very good large. barn, bottom oil. a
real buy. Call Ray Davis. j

Huff Real Estate Co.

small house with cooking facilities to 8. RM. mod. house. Completely furn.SAFEbe available by Jan. 10th. Phone Possesion immediately, rn.
isO. uiiinMti.BY DEC. 153 bedrm. furn. or partly

SHOWER STALL and receptor; val-e- s
and head. $23. Thermador

wall beater with thermostat, excellent
fond., $50. 12x18 ft. linoleum rdg. good.

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. St Trailer Home

Lane or Short Term Paymeata
Roy HI Simmons

BY BUILDER Brand new 3 bdrm.
home, lge. utility rm., lge. liv. rm., din.
rm., dole, gar, auto oil furnace, fire-
place with mantle and built-i- n book
case, ven blinds., hdwd. firs., 700 gal.
per hr. deep well. Lot 90x130. shrub-
bery in, yard graded. Immed. poss.
Located on pavement, 810 mile S. of
Hoyt St.. on Fairview Home Rd.. in

BY OWNER. Ranch styl 8 room
Huff Real Estate Co.furn. horn by reliable business man,

Ph. 21664 after 10 am. home. will sell for F.H.A. appraisal
value. Move right in. Phone Realtors 341 Chemeketa PLRealtors 241 Chemeketa St

Eve. Phone136 S. Commercial St Phone Eve. 58

and $6500. 2 bedrm. born,
4 loan, easy terms.

SOUND
its $7250. new 2 bedrm.
home. G. L loan, S.D.P.

SAVINGS

PhonITHIS IS TOPSLots
10. lina Lancaster tw. Ph. 31673.
USED Studio upright piano. 44 in.

high. Mahogany case. ExceL condition
throughout. Stone Piano Co.. 1540 Fair-poun- ds

Rd. Corner N. Cottage.)
rAi k ira fi H--.. ,rBYNEW 1 B.R. home, larc lot close in. --JLtl. "'-"-

1 7"We after this 2 bedrm. home withnew View sub - division.
Terms, r.H A. approved. Priced to sell.
Phone P .ir.t' i0. oonP-rme- nt 13950. I clom9 ool and Ideal for aub-d- i-CITY LOT on pavement. 56x105. $800. lge. livi rm.. kit and dinette. aU plas-

tered, hwd. Brs. in liv. rm. Nice util--
CASH - NOW

$25.00 io $500.00
Salem's largest and oldest home-ow- n

BU1LIWIX1, davenport. Blue rneze. - - -- i, yuion Ph. or1635 Yew St. trooms, attached garage, restrictedfor $8650. corner lot. hwd. I itv rmi best of workmanship through- -yrs. old. Good condition, $99.50.
Geo. St.. Woodburn. Ore. LOT 70x180, with good . well. NorthSi, out. Tils is the $6500 home you havnoon, attached aarace.Ph. By Owner

Large Englewood home. 8 years old.
part of town. $600 or my equity.cd loan company offers money when Suburbant LAVATORIES, bathtub. 22 pieces been looking for. Call Bergland at

trict close to store and achooL- - $5650.
Suburban ' acre, close In. paved St.

bus line. 2 B.R. mod. house, den. ga-
rage, fruit room, water system, closef x 8, 12 ft. long. 5 windows Ac frames. once fpr appointmentyou need it I

You can: pay anytime to rcduc net Hdwd firs 8c fireplace, full basement.SEVERAL lovely wooded lotsCherrytorn Miller. 1125 Diets Ave. N. 1st clai cond. Very nice lot. lots ofRatcliff Dr. By owner: Ph. JART MADSENcost! to sch. $6950. terms In reason.8c River Rd. Junct.. Keizer.

To Buy - Sell - or Rent
Call Ralph Bent

Realtor Ph.
Sun. or Eve., call or

2330 S. Commercial St.
shrubs 8c trees. Good terms. Imm.

CCET.I.FNT motorized cider press. No endorsers or help from friends I

On cars, trucks, trailer homes to Poss. Ph. for further informa 1326 St. Ph. Res. R. E. Meredith, RealtorFor Sale Real Estate TV lVfit?PeRDENclftion. X$500,001 176 S. Commercial Phone 41neat 2 B.R. home. Plastered.

Strouts Ranch Catalog
i

FALL-WINT- ISSUE MAILED FREE I

Over 2800 genuine bargains Conit-to-Coa- st.

TELL us what you wsnt Where
Price T Terms? Save thru STHOUT
REALTY. Dept. F, 810 S.W. Third Ave,
Portland 4. Ore.

On furniture, livestock, equipment,
salary or ether personal property up to i furnished. Paved st and side- -BY OWNER: Vacant 3 B.R. house $3250 6 rm. modern house. NeedsOPEN HOUSE

Sunday 1 to 5. 2090 8c 2094 Vaughn
FOR IMMEDIATE SALE; ONE OF walaf Owner will take car In trade orin Englewood dist. l'i blks. from grade some finishing but very livabl. N. on8300.00!

school. Inquire 1B4Q n. Z4tn - - .- -. a n w rm-m- o.m dv ipwinuncni,',00BEAUTIFUL LIKE-NE- W EQUIPMENT I TaTlmn REAL ESTATE
v.nerry to AMtr, C on Alder to 2968
Pleasantview.Ave. East on Sunnyview, 1 blk. beyond

Fisher Rd. 2 new well-bui- lt 2 bdrm.H)H fctficteni and effective saiei EXCELLENT LEASE. OWNER WILL 725 N. Com 1 St. Ph.3-401- 0

Phon or visit our office today!
Lie. No. $138 and M338

General Finance Corp. --ervire rail the Salem Kealty Co NOW ACCEPT LOW DOWN PAYMENT 1 7
FROM RESPONSIBLE PARTY. NO I iF H A. HOMEBV OWNER: New, 2 bdrms.. Urge

y. m. sientz, 30 una Ave., saiem.
TWIN BABY Buggy, steer-o-mat- ie

wheel. Practically new. Zenith wash-
ing machine. Double tub construction.
1140 Center.

THOR WASHING machine with man-
gle attachment. 30 gal. elec. hot water
tank 8c sawdust hot water heater. All
In excellent cond. Phone 60.

trailer, boy's bicycle. Good
fond. Ph. 1130 Dearborn Ave.

NEW SET of encyclopedia books. Sell
cheap. Phone" a'Mlf portable typewrit-e- r.

Practically new, $65. Hank's Park- -

homes. Fireplace, auto, heat, attic space
for extra bedrm. Attached garage.
Price $8500. $1000 dn. 8c bal. Luce rent. Business Opportunities Business Opportunitiescomb. liv. rm. and din. rm.. EnglePH. '1 136 S. COM! ST. PHONE INFORMATION. PLEASE. t '

t7nnn ritDwTcurn . no , . I New B.R. home. Ice. liv. rm.. in- -wood dist. $2400 down. $10,500 full Call Mr. Cleary.nriee. Ph. 1195 N. 25th.
J. HI A i . I, H 1For Rent Rooms 1 acre of land. IN CITY LIMITS. "ty."il ,W "

$7950-W-iU buy a very nice 2-- uto- - hf"V. f l .Vi '. J aL.Walter Musgrave Realtorshy uwmh 3 oarm. ruiiy moaem
furn. house. Elec. refrig., water heater. 1233 EDGEWATER PHONE home on acre of land. Workshop. I'lViZZ J.garage, chicken house, barn and is lo-- I ttl41 """5e- - .l.l1 "2 23rd.

ss oooG.E. ranee, washing msclu laundry rmSLEEPING ROOM, men preferred $34 NELSON WANTS
WANTED A ONE-MA- N BUSINESS

HAVE 2 customers wanting small liv commitment OpenLarge lot. One block to bus. Full priceN. Winter. Ph. 21879.
SLEEPING ROOM. 888 N. Cornl. St. able house little ground, up to $3,000

to $4,000.
$4950. Robert Potts. Kt. . box ns. inq.
Dickson Groc., 12th St. Junction.tng Lot, aw state." DESK. BED and Din-U- D Iambs. A man in eastern Oregon want to seml-ret- ir ia Salem. H asks for: a no--ROOM WITH bath. Gentleman. Phone

cated on east STATE STREET. Terms.
WELL IMPROVED FARM, all In cul-

tivation, the very best of soil and only
$200 per acre.

WE NOW HAVE SOME CHOICE
BUILDING LOTS. EXCELLENT LO

4 rm. house with bath, oil floor rurBY OWNER: New 2 bedroom house.TSiAlZJt APPLIANCE CO. man business. It you want to sell, tcB u about It Inear college. S. $6500.

between 12 8c 9 p.m. daily.
" NEV4 1 bedrm home at 1140 Lewis
St. Open for Inspection daily. $ to 8.
Out south 12th. turn light at Crapette
BcttUrag Co. Contact owners at 1130
Oxford St (One blk. south). R. C
T mm a.i Co .Phone 25422.

4 blocks from grade and high schools.GOOD GAS Range 8c sawdust hot NICE SLEEPING room, outside ent Clear, consider acreage witn tair13 minutes from saiem. msuu. winwater heater $20. Phon fur. Heat, Hollywood Dist. Ph. house. CATION.take late model car as part payment.
Ray Grim, Turner, Oregon.

1
WANTED WHOLESALE OR RETAIL BUSINESS

A family formerly in business in Saiem wants to relocate ther ia anuary.
C. J. JACKSON

341 State St.. Salem Lancaster and
Walt

ONE YEAR OLD
Small 1 B.R. pumicestone house. Nice Sunnyview. 127x188. Ph.OWNER LEAVING CITY

acres and practically new 2 B.R.
They have 830.000 to $3 1.000 to invest Something suitable for family t Operate.
Information about such opportunities wlO b handled on a confidential basis.

Goodwin & McMillin,
Realtors

484 Court
Phone Evenings or

SocolPfsK-y-. Broxer.location in West Salem. Near stores. 1

block to bus. modern home. Close to towa and
priced at $6500 on easy terms.TALLMAN REAL ESTATE

For SaleMiscellaneous For Sale Miscellaneous

FENCING
725 N. Com! St. Ph. Buys a furnished 2 BR bom East

New. (FuU price $6500. Immed. pose.
I $177$ DOWN

siggu uuwn
Spacious new 2 B.R. home. auto. LIVABLE GARAGE HOUSE5 RM7 SUBURBAN home. Sacrifice NELSON & NELSON

Specialising Realtors
$750 Down. $40 per month. $2250.sale. Ph. Buy a new 2 BR horn, hwd firs. Phon702 N. HighALMOST NEW 3 bedroom home. About ', Acre. Chix hs. nuts. BJC FuU prtc $7250..?'-.Cka- i in. Tonj PARKAVENt

heat fireplace, spec in attic for 2
extra bdrms. Attached garage. Close
to bus ac stores. Large lot in sub-
division. $8500. Call Mr. Cleary.

Basement, fireplace, auto, oil furnace. NEAR HIGH SCHOOL $5250 terms. Neat 1 BR horn. Modlarge lot. trees of all kinds; must be
ern. ! . .sold this month. Pin location for young

children. Phon owner Walter Musgrave Realtors For Sale FarmFor Sale 'FarmsSee us for your nam

B. .Isherwood, Realtor

5 Rooms, full basement, furnace,
fuUy plumbed, garage. $5900. $900
down. $50 per Mo. and in good con-
dition.

ENGLEWOOD CLOSE TO HIGH AND
GRADE School. 2 BR down at 2 up

BY OWNER, nice two bedroom home. 1233 EDGEWATER PHONE
a BUILDER." OPEN HOUSEWe have barbed wire, field fencing, poultry and

rabbit fencing, and chicken netting. Call us for prices.
Sunday. 13 noon to 3 p.m. Brand new I PH. sf 11. Wallace Road. Rt 1. Box 242

or PHi 138 6th St. West Salem
close, in. Basement, automatic heat,
carpeted. Picket-fence- d yard. Drive by
970 N. Church St., then phone or

for appointment.
home. Large rooms, large lot. SULLIVAN REALTY COMPANY

SEX THIS ONE
ymm mSmm nM.,asa mm .w sum t
V. i ha - , t--i I I WEST SALEM SPECIALSDrive out Sunnyview Ave. to Jeklon

St. Turn 1 block north. 'and NEWTODAY-$11.0- 00 for new 1 BRPrice $1200. For this others 1 acr about S block East of Totem Pol on Sllvertoa road. 2 bcdfom horn.New modern 3 BR home, streamlined NEW 8 rm. house and 2',i ac. Large in Englewood District call us for I home., Furnished Apt inciuaeu. vwn
appointment I built j

Vt . . ni l Other good home listed, some 2 8
bath, electric water system, wired for rang. PUc for cow and chickens. Prico
$6500.00. Terms. I

kitchen, large Uv.-dl- a. room, utility
rm. Hdwd. floors throughout. V. blands.

light rooms, bath 4 shower, wired for
range, ven. blinds, double gar. Fine loc.

auto, oil heat, wired for ranee. City and Joe Hutciiison ilealtor 4 br.lust outside city, east paving, bus.
$10,500, about down. bal. loan.school bus close. 15 mia. to city cen 4$ ACRES j

Northeast Willamette soli aU la cult Nic S bedroom horn, fireplace, all455 Court Street. Salem, Oregon T TcViprwonl. Realtorter. 100x180 lot. By owner. 4330 MacieayINTERSTATE TRACTOR
& EQUIPMENT CO.

Rd. 4"a intercut.
C. J. JACKSON

341 State St.. Salem
NEW well built plastered home. 2

modern, wired for range, fine deep well, alectri water system. Prlc ll,OuO 00.
Term. ? i i. - i j;BY OWNER Modern 2 B.R. nome on PH. eril. Wallace Road. Rt 1. Box 243

or PHL 1289 6th St.. West SalemFOR SALE 3 BR. modern horn
a. 9 mo. old. Lars rma plastered.bdrms. down., lge. liv. rm, dinette,

utility rm.. elec. hot water, oil fl. fur- -
shown by appointment. Call
BY OWNER 3 B.R. house, dble. plum- - insulated, weatherstripped. electric $0 ACRES NORTH

AO Wlllamett Sod. 23 acres u!L IS acre Newland flna berry land, 11re. att garage, floored upstairs.blng. auto. hest. 1 BR. down. 2 B.R.
acre good sou. Paved street 400 Park
Ave. acre Pastur and Timber. Four bedroom home, electric water system, wired

heat Wall-to-w- all carpet thruout pri-
vate well. Close to school, bus by door.
Complete line of new furniture, could
be purchased with house. Located oa

$13.000 VERY NICE 4 bedrm. bom
with full bsmt sawdust fur. lg. gar-
den spot plenty fruit 4 bL to Engle-
wood school. A good buy. Call M)r.
Walters.

Huff Real Etate Co.
3055 Silverton Road fJrllOne sewing. Near new medical center. 584 for rang, larg barn and chicken Itous. Prlc $13,000.00. ) cash.3 BEDRM. HOME7$5000. terms, driveN. 21St. Ph. Garden Road. Route 6. Box 113.BV OWNER plastered home. by 1785 S. Commercial St Pleas do

not disturb tenants. See SULLIVAN REALTY COMPANY4 ROOM modern house. Salem. 10Corner lot. Bus. store a school 1 block.
No dealer. Mrs. Nettie Andrews. 1310 bus. I ReaKorswith farm build mas. CloasTHE REAL ESTATE MARKET city 241 Chemeketa St

Eve. 60 2365 Portland Road , . PhaaPhon Salem, Phon432 N. High St Phon 1N. Winter.


